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 In today's dynamic business environment, it is essential that US multinational companies have real-
time access to in-depth foreign country tax intelligence in order to seize potential opportunities and 
manage global risks. Moreover, keeping abreast of legislative and regulatory tax changes as well as 
understanding what tax trends are on the horizon in key jurisdictions, not only provides the necessary 
information for properly administering the tax function, but can lead to a competitive advantage in 
the marketplace. 

Local knowledge for a successful global strategy 

PwC’s International Tax Desks (ITD) are comprised of experienced tax professionals from Europe, 
Latin America, Asia and Africa with deep country-specific tax and business knowledge.  

Our ITD professionals are an integrated part of our US International Tax practice as well as PwC's 
extensive global tax network, helping to provide seamless service across borders.  They are uniquely 
positioned to provide companies with insight into tax and business developments around the world, 
including planning ideas that are tailored to the jurisdictions in which companies operate and to 
specific circumstances and needs.  The ITD team also keeps companies up to date on tax 
developments through regular country-specific newsalerts, webcasts and seminars. 

By working with our ITD, companies can access the wealth of experience we have in advising on the 
multi-faceted aspects of cross-border and in-country international tax planning, including: corporate 
restructuring; acquisition and divesture planning; holding company strategies; financing 
arrangements; global supply chain and intellectual property planning; withholding tax minimization; 
and foreign tax management. 

Business needs are constantly changing and so are foreign and US tax rules and practices.  Planning 
to accommodate these changes requires fresh thinking and the latest insights into current tax 
developments.  PwC’s ITD can help companies stay one step ahead of challenging tax and business 
complexities, enabling them to operate efficiently across different jurisdictions, expand into new 
markets and achieve their overall business objectives.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

International tax desk program 

http://www.pwc.com/us/en/tax-services-multinationals/international-desks.jhtml


For more information, please contact 
 
   Robert DeGaudenzi,  International Tax Desk leader,   
   robert.degaudenzi@us.pwc.com        646 471-0645 
 
   Joni Geuther, International Tax Desk Operations leader 
   joni.geuther@us.pwc.com                      646 471-4526 
 
 
 
 
 
                        
  

LATIN AMERICAN TAX GROUP 

Pan Regional Contacts - South America, Central America,                           
the Caribbean and Mexico  

John Salerno  

(US Leader) 

(646) 471-2394 john.salerno@us.pwc.com 

Jose Leiman  (305) 381-7616 jose.leiman@us.pwc.com 

Rafael Vianello (646) 471-9809 rafael.x.vianello@us.pwc.com 

David Cuellar   (646) 471-6344 david.cuellar@us.pwc.com 

Daniel Landaluce (646) 471-7762 daniel.landaluce@us.pwc.com 

Julian Vasquez (646) 471-5883 julian.r.vasquez@us.pwc.com 

Maria Bel (646) 471-1268 maria.j.bel@us.pwc.com 

Lucia Echenique  (646) 471-6294 lucia.echenique.fossati@us.pwc.com 

Camila Silva Jimenez (646) 471-8794 camilia.silva.jimenez@us.pwc.com 

Sebastian Diaz (305)  381-7676 sebastian.diaz@us.pwc.com 

Juan Feliciano (646) 313-0931 juan.c.x.f.eliciano@us.pwc.com 

Carlos Vaca Valverde (646) 471-8357 carlos.j.vaca.valverde@us.pwc.com 

Brazil 

Rafael Vianello (646) 471-9809 rafael.x.vianello@us.pwc.com 

Mariana Dias (646) 471-4960 mariana.dias.ribeiro@us.pwc.com 

Chile 
Julian Vasquez (646) 471-5883 julian.r.vasquez@us.pwc.com 

Mauricio Valenzuela (646) 471-7323 mauricio.valenzuela@us.pwc.com 

Peru 

Diego A. Sánchez 
Vargas 

(646) 471-7757 diego.a.sanchez@us.pwc.com 

Puerto Rico     

Josue Rivera (646) 471-7915 josue.rivera@us.pwc.com 

Uruguay 

Lucia Echenique   (646) 471-6294 lucia.echenique.fossati@us.pwc.com 

EUROPEAN TAX GROUP 

 
Belgium 

Evi Geerts (646) 471-3990 evi.y.geerts@us.pwc.com 

Central Eastern Europe (CEE) 

Mihaela Craciun (646) 471-0428 mihaela.x.craciun@us.pwc.com 

Elena Liaskovskaia (646) 471-5515 elena.liaskovskaia@us.pwc.com 

Cyprus 

Jovanna Tannousis (646) 471-2879 jovanna.m.tannousis@us.pwc.com 

France 

Guillaume Glon (646) 471-8240 g.glon@us.pwc.com 

Guillaume Barbier (646) 471-5278 g.barbier@us.pwc.com 

Germany 

Torsten Schmidt (646) 471-2384 torsten.x.schmidt@us.pwc.com 

Eckart Nuernberger (646) 471-2536 eckart.nuernberger@us.pwc.com 

Moritz Althaus (646) 471-5841 moritz.althaus@us.pwc.com 

Andreas 
Indenkaempen 

(646) 471-1064 andreas.c.indenkaempen@us.pwc.com 

Christian Herbst (646) 471-6083 herbst.christian@us.pwc.com 

Ireland 

Susan Roche (646) 313-0813 susan.x.roche@us.pwc.com 

John Quigley (646) 471-0370 john.quigley@us.pwc.com 

Israel 

Lioran Pinchevski (646) 471-2926 

 

lioran.pinchevski@us.pwc.com 

Italy 

Luxembourg 

Begga  Sigurdardottir (646) 471-5724 begga.sigurdardottir.us.pwc.com 

Christelle  Egermann (646) 313-3656 christelle.j.egermann@us.pwc.com  

Netherlands  

Maarten Maaskant (646) 471-0570 maarten.p.maaskant@us.pwc.com 

Robert Haak (646) 471-3091 robert.x.haak@us.pwc.com 

Krista van den Bos (646) 471-5985 krista.x.van.den.bos@us.pwc.com 

Eelco Broekhuizen (646) 471-5593 eelco.j. broekhuizen@us. pwc.com 

Spain 

Daniel Landaluce (646) 471-7762 daniel.landaluce@us.pwc.com 

Anna Mallol (646) 471-8389 anna.maloll@us.pwc.com 

EUROPEAN TAX GROUP cont’d 

Switzerland 

Martina  Walt (646) 471-6138 martina.m.walt@us.pwc.com 

Cedric Portier (646) 471-7080 cedric.portier@us.pwc.com 

United Kingdom 

Matt Ryan (646) 471-5385 matthew.ryan@us.pwc.com 

Ewan Fryatt (646) 471-6592 ewan.fryatt@us.pwc.com 

Jonathan Day (646) 471-5168 jonathan.p.day@us.pwc.com 

Graham Thompson (646) 471-3200 graham.c.thompson@us.pwc.com 

mailto:pieter.j.frolichs@us.pwc.com
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Solicitation 

For more information, please contact 

AFRICAN TAX GROUP 

Pan Regional Contacts – North Africa - Francophone Africa 

Gilles de Vignemont (646) 471-1301 gilles.j.de.vignemont@us.pwc.com 

(US Leader) 

Emuesiri Agbeyi (6646) 471-8211 emuesiri.x.agbeyi@us.pwc.com 

Ronald Kalungi (646) 471-2006 ronald.kalungi@us.pwc.com 

Robert  Smallwood (646) 471-2577 robert.e.smallwood@us.pwc.com 

Mickel Dada Amos (646) 471-2365 mickael.dada.amos@us.pwc.com 

Msindiseni Masette T B D T B D 

Kenya, Nigeria, Tanzania 

Emuesiri Agbeyi (6646) 471-8211 emuesiri.x.agbeyi@us.pwc.com 

Uganda 

Emuesiri Agbeyi (6646) 471-8211 emuesiri.x.agbeyi@us.pwc.com 

Ronald Kalungi (646) 471-2006 ronald.kalungi@us.pwc.com 

Angola,  Ghana, Liberia, Mozambique, Sierra  Leone 

Robert  Smallwood (646) 471-2577 robert.e.smallwood@us.pwc.com 

Botswana , Ethiopia, Namibia, South Africa, Zambia, Zimbabwe,  

Benin 

VALUE-ADDED TAX (VAT) GROUP 

Tom Boniface (646) 471-4579 thomas.boniface@us.pwc.com 

Irina Sabau (646) 471-5757 irina.sabau@us.pwc.com 

ASIA PACIFIC TAX GROUP 

Australia 

Ross Follone (646) 313-3172 ross.c.follone@us.pwc.com 

China, Hong Kong,  Malaysia, Taiwan 

Tszs Ping Kwan 
(Danny) 

T B D T B D 

Rebecca Lei Wang (646) 471-7384 rebecca.l.wang@us.pwc.com 

Deborah Lee (213) 356-6119 deborah.w.lee@us.pwc.com 

Liang (Lear) Mei (646) 471-5494 liang.mei@us.pwc.com 

Lang (Julie) Xu (646) 471--2178 lang.xu@us.pwc.com 

India, Indonesia 

Chengappa Ponnappa  (646) 313-0080 chengappa.ponnappa@us.pwc.com 

Pranav Raval (646) 335-4859 raval.pranav@us.pwc.com 

Japan, Cambodia, Thailand 

Takaaki Tokuhiro (646) 471-3164 takaaki.tokuhiro@us.pwc.com 

Manabu Nakamori (646) 471-2680 manabu.x.nakamori@us.pwc.com 

Sirinee Supornpaibul (646) 471-5187 ninee.s.supornpaibul@us.pwc.com 

Korea, Vietnam, Laos 

Hyo-Sun (Helen) Lim 
 

(646 ) 471 3173 hyo-sun.x.lim@us.pwc.com 
 

New Zealand 

Brian Russell (646) 471-7671 brian.d.russell@us.pwc.com 

Briar Williams (646) 471-8808 briar.williams@us.pwc.com 

Singapore, Philippines and Myanmar (Burma) 

Irene Tai (646) 313-3323 irene.tai@us.pwc.com 

 

Visit us at: PwC’s International Tax Desks (ITD) or http://www.pwc.com/us/en/tax-services-multinationals/international-desks.jhtml   

http://www.pwc.com/us/en/tax-services-multinationals/international-desks.jhtml

